MARICA - RJ

www.marica.rj.gov.br

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE MARICA
RUA ALVARES DE CASTRO, 346

2126372055 - CNPJ:29.131.075/0001-93

TOTAL DO ORCAMENTO
POR RECURSO
EXERCICIO: 2021

INSTITUICOES : CODEMAR, ICTIM, EPTCI,

FUNLEGIS,

EPS, CAMARA, MTP, ENERGIA, FME, FSM, ISSM, FDR,
FMPCA, FMS, IDR, FMAS, FMCA, FMHIS, FEPGMM, PMM,

SANEMAR, SOMAR, EPT

CODIGO ESPECIFICACAO

VALOR ORCADO

20.02.10.0122.81.2157.3335039000000.0232
20.02.10.0301.82.1313.3339030000000.0232
20.02.10.0301.82.1313.3339039000000.0232
20.02.10.0301.82.2166.3339039000000.0232
20.02.10.0302.13.2186.3339030000000.0232
20.02.10.0302.16.2176.3339039000000.0232
20.02.10.0302.16.2330.3335039000000.0232
20.02.10.0302.16.2330.3339030000000.0232
20.02.10.0303.81.2173.3339030000000.0232

TRANSFERENCIA DO ESTADO
TRANSFERENCIA DO ESTADO
TRANSFERENCIA DO ESTADO
TRANSFERENCIA DO ESTADO
TRANSFERENCIA DO ESTADO
TRANSFERENCIA DO ESTADO
TRANSFERENCIA DO ESTADO
TRANSFERENCIA DO ESTADO
TRANSFERENCIA DO ESTADO

TOTAL

4.624.100,12
80.000,00
10.000,00
50.000,00
800.000,00
151.744,00
7.262.923,14
10.000,00
444.649,68

13.433.416,94

Base: marica
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